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Sales Office
Guangzhou 

Sales Office
India

MEXICO
Ma Transtecno S.A.P.I. de C.V.
Av. Mundial # 176, Parque Industrial 
JM Apodaca, Nuevo León, C.P. 66600
MÉXICO 
T +52 8113340920
www.transtecno.com.mx

01  GROUP’S OVERVIEW

Tecnoholding Srl

Sales Office
Oceania

Sales Office
South Korea

Asia and Oceania

Sales Office
Brazil

Transtecno 
USA LLC

Americas

Sales Office
France

Europe and Africa

Exportecno
Srl

Transtecno
B.V.

Intecno 
Srl

Datatecno
Srl

ITALY
Transtecno Srl
Via Caduti di Sabbiuno, 11/D-E
40011 Anzola dell’Emilia (BO) ITALY
T+39 051 64 25 811
F +39 051 73 49 43
www.transtecno.com

CHINA
Hangzhou Transtecno Power
Transmissions Co Ltd
Changlian Road, Fengdu Industry zone,
Pingyao Town Yuhang Area, Hangzhou, 
311115 - CHINA
T +86 571 86 92 02 60
F +86 571 86 92 18 10
www.transtecno.cn

ITALY
Intecno Srl
Via Caduti di Sabbiuno, 9/E
40011 Anzola dell’Emilia (BO) ITALY
T +39 051 199 85 350
F +39 051 199 85 360
www.intecno-srl.com

NETHERLANDS
Transtecno B.V.
De Stuwdam, 43 - Ind. Terrein Wieken/
Vinkenhoef - 3815 KM Amersfoort 
NETHERLANDS
Tel: +31(0) 33 45 19 505
Fax: +31(0) 33 45 19 506
www.transtecno.nl

Hangzhou Transtecno 
Power Transmissions 

Co Ltd
Ma Transtecno 
S.A.P.I. de C.V. Transtecno Srl
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01  GROUP’S OVERVIEW

TRANSTECNO USA LLC

5440 S.W. 

156th Place Miami, 

FL 33185 - USA

Tel: +1 (305) 220-4423 

Fax: +1 (305) 220-5945

usaoffice@transtecno.com

SALES OFFICE BRAZIL

Rua Dr. Freire Alemão 

155 / 402 - CEP. 90450-060

Auxiliadora Porto Alegre

RS - BRAZIL

Tel: +55 51 3251 5447

Fax: +55 51 3251 5447

Mobile: +55 51 811 45 962

braziloffice@transtecno.com

www.transtecno.com.br

SALES OFFICE FRANCE

12 Impasse des Mûriers 

38300 Ruy 

France

Tel: +33 (0) 6 85 12 09 87

Fax-Italy: +39 051 733 904

franceoffice@transtecno.

com

www.transtecno.fr

SALES OFFICE INDIA

A/10, Anagha, S.N. 

Road, Mulund (W) 

Mumbai 

400080 - INDIA

Tel: +91 9820614698

Fax-Italy: +39 051 733 904

indiaoffice@transtecno.com

SALES OFFICE GUANGZHOU

Room 401A, LeTian Building, 

No.188 TangAn Road, Tianhe 

District, Guangzhou City, 

510665 - CHINA

Tel:+ 86 20 387 760 57

Fax: + 86 20 387 761 27

guangzhouoffice@transtecno.com

SALES OFFICE SOUTH KOREA

D-304 Songdo BRC 

Smart Valley 30, 

Songdomirae-ro, Yeonsu-gu, 

Incheon, 406-840 - KOREA

Tel: +82 70 8288 2107

Fax: +82 32 815 2107

Mobile: +82 10 5094 2107

koreaoffice@transtecno.com

SALES OFFICE OCEANIA

Unit 3, 18-24 Ricketts Road, 

Mount Waverley 3149 

Victoria - AUSTRALIA

Tel: +61 9544 8005

Fax: +61 9543 8005 

Mobile: +61 0438 060 997

oceaniaoffice@transtecno.com

EXPORTECNO SRL

Via Caduti di Sabbiuno 11/C

40011 Anzola dell’Emilia

(BO) - ITALY

Tel: +39 051 733 304

Fax: +39 051 650 82 05

DATATECNO SRL

Via Caduti di Sabbiuno 11/C

40011 Anzola dell’Emilia

(BO) - ITALY

Tel: +39 051 733 320

Fax: +39 051 650 48 56

Transtecno Group
sales force

MA TRANSTECNO S.A.P.I. DE C.V.
Mexico

SALES OFFICE BRAZIL
Sales Office

TRANSTECNO USA LLC
USA

SALES OFFICE FRANCE
Sales Office

TRANSTECNO B.V.
Netherlands

HANGZHOU TRANSTECNO POWER
TRANSMISSIONS CO LTD

Hangzhou - China

SALES OFFICE SOUTH KOREA
Sales Office

SALES OFFICE GUANGZHOU
Sales Office

SALES OFFICE INDIA
Sales Office

SALES OFFICE OCEANIA
Sales Office

TRANSTECNO SRL 
Bologna - Italy
-
Transtecno Srl - Branch (Modena, Italy)
Datatecno Srl (Bologna, Italy)
Exportecno Srl (Bologna, Italy)
Intecno Srl (Bologna, Italy)

Dealer SOUTH AFRICA
Principal Power Solutions

9 Jigman Park - 14 Montague Drive
Montague Gardens - 7441

+27 21 551 9972
+27 21 551 6309

sales@principalpower.co.za
www.principalpower.co.za

COMPANY

SALES OFFICE

OFFICIAL DEALER
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02  KEY PERSONALL

Key Personnel
contacts
Transtecno Group
President Claudio Lorenzoni claudio.lorenzoni@transtecno.com +39 051 6425811

Transtecno Srl - Italy
Vice President for Sales & Marketing Stefano Sabattini stefano.sabattini@transtecno.com +39 051 6425840

Sales Area Manager Massimo Zambonelli massimo.zambonelli@transtecno.com +39 051 6425834

Rodolfo Martelli rodolfo.martelli@transtecno.com +39 051 6425855

Andrea Bonechi andrea.bonechi@transtecno.com +39 059 557522

Pier Francesco Callegari pier.callegari@transtecno.com +39 059 557522

Michele Martelli michele.martelli@transtecno.com +39 051 6425836

Fausto Santarelli fausto.santarelli@transtecno.com +39 0742  22837 

Marco Rafanelli marco.rafanelli@transtecno.com +39 051 6425865

DC Motors Product Manager Alexandros Aposkitis alexandros.aposkitis@transtecno.com +39 051 6425850

Technical & Purchase Director Sergio Bisi sergio.bisi@transtecno.com +39 051 6425811

Pre & After Sales Manager Sandro Ghedini sandro.ghedini@transtecno.com +39 051 6425852

Hangzhou Transtecno Power Transmissions Co Ltd - China
General Manager Richard  Shou richard.shou@transtecno.com +86 571 86923076

Operation Director Jason Gu jason.gu@transtecno.com +86 571 86921571

Engineering Manager Bob Mao bob.mao@transteno.com   +86 571 86920260 803

Production Manager Alan Chen alan.chen@transtecno.com +86 571 86920260 831

Quality Manager Sakula Ying sakula.ying@transtecno.com +86 571 86920260 804

Accounting Manager Katharine Lin katharine.lin@transtecno.com +86 571 86921136

Ma Transtecno S.A.P.I. de C.V - Mexico
General  Manager Juan Carlos Macias juancarlos.macias@transtecno.com +52 81 13340920/3
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02  KEY PERSONALL

Key Personnel
contacts
Transtecno B.V. - Netherlands
Managing Director Jos Van Tuyl jos.vantuyl@transtecno.nl +31(0) 33 4519505

Transtecno USA LLC - USA
Managing Director Manuel “Manny” Garcia Jr. usaoffice@transtecno.com    +1 (305) 220-4423

Sales offices
Sales Office Brazil Luiz Lentz Junior braziloffice@transtecno.com +55 51 3251 5447

Sales Office Oceania Darren Molloy oceaniaoffice@transtecno.com +61 03 9369 9774

Sales Office South Korea Joseph Choi koreaoffice@transtecno.com +82 70 8288 2107

Sales Office India Sameer N. Vaidya indiaoffice@transtecno.com +91 9820614698

Sales Office France Jean-Marc Saino franceoffice@transtecno.com     +33 (0) 6 85 12 09 87

Intecno Srl - Italy
Managing Director Moreno Ferrari moreno.ferrari@intecno-srl.com +39 051 19985353

Exportecno Srl - Italy
Trading Company Manager Elisabetta Rambaldi elisabetta.rambaldi@transtecno.com +39 051 733304

Datatecno Srl - Italy: Corporate Services
Corporate Marketing Manager Paolo Montanari paolo.montanari@datatecno-srl.com +39 051 6425842

Valentina Bosi valentina.bosi@datatecno-srl.com +39 051 6425845

Corporate Account Manager Mariagrazia Pareschi mariagrazia.pareschi@datatecno-srl.com +39 051 6425816
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03  PRODUCTS

Stock products

AC DC
AC Electric motors
TS - NAT - NDP - MY

( kW 0,03 ÷ 560 )

Helical
gearboxes CMG

5 Sizes
Ø2 = 16 ÷ 35

M2 = 70 ÷ 500 Nm

Compact Helical
gearboxes KMG

4 Sizes
Ø2 = 20 ÷ 35

M2 = 120 ÷ 500 Nm

Helical Bevel 
gearboxes CMB

4 Sizes
Ø2 = 18 ÷ 35

M2 = 65 ÷ 500 Nm

Shaft mounted
gearboxes ATS

2 Sizes
Ø2 = 35 ÷ 40

M2 = 400 ÷ 600 Nm

Worm 
gearboxes CM

10 Sizes
Ø2 = 12 ÷ 45

M2 = 15 ÷ 1050 Nm

Planetary gear
unit P
7 Sizes

Ø2 = 8 ÷ 32
M2 = 3 ÷ 300 Nm

Mechanical
Variators VAM

6 Sizes
Ø2 = 11 ÷ 28

M2 = 4 ÷ 64 Nm

Single stage
helical gears PU

1 Size
Ø2 = 19

M2 = 50 Nm

Inverter TT100
5 Sizes 1Ph
7 Sizes 3Ph

Permanent magnets D.C.
electric motors EC

( W 30 ÷ 800 )

Rare earth D.C.
electric motors ND

( W 160 ÷ 250 )

D.C. motor control
PLN 20 – PLN 40

Combination
Gearboxes WMP

3 Sizes
Ø2 = 12 ÷ 19

M2 = 25 ÷ 80 Nm

Helical
gearboxes ITH

4 Sizes
Ø2 = 35 ÷ 60

M2 = 700 ÷ 3500 Nm

Bevel Helical
gearboxes ITB

3 Sizes
Ø2 = 40 ÷ 60

M2 = 900 ÷ 3500 Nm

Shaft mounted
gearboxes ITS

3 Sizes
Ø2 = 40 ÷ 60

M2 = 1000 ÷ 3500 Nm

Pre-stage
Gearboxes CMP

6 Sizes
Ø2 = 14 ÷ 45

M2 = 60 ÷ 1200 Nm

Double reduction worm-
worm gearboxes CMM

12 Sizes
Ø2 = 12 ÷ 45

M2 = 27 ÷ 2150 Nm
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03  PRODUCTS

Products by market

FireTecno
The gearmotors
for bioenergy 
boilers

Compact Shaft mounted 
gearmotor KFT105
1 Size
Ø2 = 17 ÷ 20
 M2 = 65 Nm

Solar
Tecno
Solar 
tracker 
systems

Slew drives
ST - PT
9 Sizes
M2 = 0,4 ÷ 18 kNm

Vertical Slew drives
SVT - PVT
3 Sizes
M2 = 0,4 ÷ 6,5 kNm

Double Slew drives
1 Size
M2 = 0,4 kNm

Clean
Tecno
The gearmotors 
for industrial 
cleaning 
equipment

DC Helical gearmotor
CLG01
1 Size
Ø2 = 18
M2 = 10 ÷ 15 Nm

DC Wormgearmotors
ECM - NDCTCM
8 Sizes
Ø2 = 12 ÷ 18 
M2 = 12 ÷ 45 Nm

DC Motors ECPV
1 Size
Ø2 = 16,5 ÷ 19
P1 = 250 W (S1)

Shaft mounted
gearboxes FT
3 Sizes
Ø2 = 17 ÷ 35 
M2 = 65 ÷ 550 Nm

Double wormgearbox
RH030/050
1 Size
Ø2 = 25
M2 = 220 Nm

Double reduction 
worm-wormgearboxes FT030/050
1 Size
Ø2 = 25
M2 = 220 Nm

TECNOVERT  TVR 
3 Sizes
IEC 56-63-71
kW 0,09 ÷ 0,37 – 4 poles

Poultry&Pig
Tecno
The gearmotors 
for farm 
equipment

Single stage helical 
gearbox PU
1 Size
Ø2 = 14 ÷ 22 
M2 = 50 Nm

Single stage helical 
gearbox PX
1 Size
Ø2 = 14 ÷ 22 
M2 = 50 Nm

Double reduction worm-worm
gearboxes CMM with rotary 
limit switch TOR
7 Sizes
Ø2 = 14 ÷ 45
M2 = 72 ÷ 2150 Nm

Wormgearbox 
POK 150
1 Size
Ø2= 38 mm
M2= 299 Nm

Car-Wash
Tecno
The gearmotors
for car wash 
equipment

Wormgearbox
CWT050
1 Size
Ø2 = 30
M2 = 88 Nm

Wormgearbox
CWTS050
1 Size
Ø2 = 121
M2 = 88 Nm

AC Electric Motor CWM
1 Size
80B14 
kW 0,25 ÷ 0,75 – 4 poles

AC Electric Motor MFT
2 Sizes
IEC 63
kW 0,09 - 0,18 – 4 poles
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04  FACTS&FIGURES

Transtecno
facts and figures

Transtecno companies m2 covered surfaceSales Transtecno Group in EUR million / year

Staff Transtecno Group 1290MA TRANSTECNO 
S.A.P.I. de C.V m2

4000 TRANSTECNO
SRLm2

11500 H A N G Z H O U 
TRANSTECNO 

POWER TRANSMISSIONS CO LTD

m
2
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05  COMPANY GROUP INFORMATIONS

Transtecno Srl - Italy
Company registration number: BO n. 03247851201
VAT number: IT 03247851201

Bank account Curency Bank code Account N. SWIFT code IBAN code

BANCA POPOLARE DELL’EMILIA ROMAGNA
Fil. Anzola Emilia - Italy

EUR 05387 36580 000000053673 BP MO IT 22 XXX IT 56 S 05387 36580 0000000 53673

CARISBO GRUPPO INTESA SAN PAOLO
FIL. Imprese Bologna Ovest - Calderara di Reno (BO) - Italy

EUR 06385 36587 0740000 3722L IBS PIT 2B IT 86 L 06385 36587 07400003722L

BANCA NAZIONALE DEL LA VORO
FIL. San Giovanni in persiceto (BO) - Italy

EUR 01005 37060 000000003964 BNL II TRR IT 25 M 010 0537 0600 00000003964

UNICREDIT BANCA
Bologna - Italy

EUR 02008 02435 000 001222121 UNCR IT M1BA2 IT 03 P 02008 02435 000001222121

BANCA DI BOLOGNA
Bologna - Italy

EUR 08883 36580 CC0170024285 BDBOIT21ANZ IT 69 T 08883 36580 CC0170024285

Hangzhou Transtecno Power Transmissions Co Ltd - China
Company registration number: 330100400022323
Identify number: 330100796690296

Bank account Curency Account N. SWIFT BIC Intermediary Bank and Swift

BANK OF HANGZHOU CO. LTD EUR 75168100226789 HZCBCN2H KBC BANK NV
SWIFT: KRED BE BB

USD 75168100226563 HZCBCN2H WACHOVIA BANK NEW YORK, INTERNATIONAL BRANCH, U.S.A.
SWIFT: PNBPUS3NNYC

INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL BANK OF CHINA 
ZHEJIANG BRANCH

EUR 1202083309838001061 ICBKCNBJZJP Industrial And Commercial Bank Of China, Frankfurt / Main
Swift BIC: ICBKDEFF

USD 1202083309814002564 ICBKCNBJZJP 04-092-336 Deutsche Bank Trust Company Americas New
York Chips:103 Swift BIC:BKTRUS33

CHINA CITIC BANK HANGZHOU BR. EUR 7331715182400000173 CIBKCNBJ

USD 7331711482400001516 CIBKCNBJ
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05  COMPANY GROUP INFORMATIONS

Ma Transtecno S.A.P.I. de C.V. - Mexico
RFC: MTR - 140604-RN6

Bank account Curency Bank code Account N. SWIFT code IBAN code

BANORTE 
Nuevo Leon -Mexico

MXN 021000018  0725-8000-2400-2475-82 MENOMXMT 0240-0247-58

BANORTE 
Nuevo Leon -Mexico

USD 021000018  0725-8000-2123-4464-08 MENOMXMT 0212-3446-40

BANAMEX
Nuevo Leon –Mexico Sucursal:  7006

MXN BNMXMXMM 0025-8070-0643-2212-39 BNMXMXMM 4322123

BANAMEX
Nuevo Leon –Mexico Sucursal:  4618

USD BNMXMXMM 0025-8046-1890-0122-39 BNMXMXMM 9001223

Transtecno B.V. - Netherland
Company registration number: 32103344
VAT number: NL 8133.56.027.B01

ABN AMRO Bank EUR 977323226 ABNANL2A NL14ABNA0 977323226

Intecno Srl - Italy
Company registration number: BO n. 02484601204
VAT number: IT 02484601204

BANCA POPOLARE DELL’EMILIA ROMAGNA
Fil. Anzola Emilia - Italy

EUR 05387 36580 000001288654 BP MO IT 22 XXX IT 59 J 05387 36580 000001288654

Datatecno Srl - Italy
Company registration number: BO n. 02794701207
VAT number: IT 02794701207

BANCA POPOLARE DELL’EMILIA ROMAGNA
Fil. Anzola Emilia - Italy

EUR 05387 36580 000001667851 BP MO IT 22 XXX IT 13 O 05387 36580 000001667851

Exportecno Srl - Italy
Company registration number: BO n. 02495201200
VAT number: IT 02495201200

BANCA POPOLARE DELL’EMILIA ROMAGNA
Fil. Anzola Emilia - Italy

EUR 05387 36580 000001293856 BP MO IT 22 XXX IT 33 C 05387 36580 000001293856
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MÉXICO
Ma Transtecno S.A.P.I. de C.V. 

Av. Mundial # 176, Parque Industrial 
JM Apodaca, Nuevo León,  C.P. 66600 

MÉXICO
T +52 8113340920/3

www.transtecno.com.mx 

ITALY
Transtecno Srl

Via Caduti di Sabbiuno, 11/D-E
40011 Anzola dell’Emilia (BO)

ITALY
T+39 051 64 25 811
F +39 051 73 49 43

www.transtecno.com

CHINA
Hangzhou Transtecno Power

Transmissions Co Ltd
Changlian Road, Fengdu industry zone,

Pingyao Town Yuhang Area, Hangzhou 311115 
CHINA

T +86 571 86 92 02 60
F +86 571 86 92 18 10

www.transtecno.cn


